Ranch House Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
17 Asylum St, Hartford, United States
+18604195100 - https://lwww.ranchhousepizza.com

The menu of Ranch House Pizza from Hartford includes 143 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $11.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ranch House Pizza in
Hartford, CT offers a wide range of delicious American dishes with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars.
Come by between 1:00 PM and 10:00 PM to enjoy their mouthwatering food and cocktails. For reservations or
takeout orders, contact them at (860) 419-5100. If you're a fan of their menu, you might also enjoy checking out
Burger King and Koji for more dining options. Don't forget to leave a review if you've dined at Ranch House Pizza
beforel.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Mains

FISH GRINDER

Extras

5 PIECES JALAPENO PEPPERS

Snacks

CHICKEN TIKKA CALZONE

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Grill

1/2 LB. HAMBURGER

Sauces
RANCH

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE

Drinks

BOTTLE SODA

$6.0

$12.0

$8.0

$17.0

$16.0

$9.0

$6.0

$6.0

$3.0

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Grill Specialties

RED HOT DOG

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Chicken Nuggets

10 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

Beverages
CAN SODA

Chicken Tenders
5 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS

Hamburgers

RANCH HOUSE BURGER

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Supreme Pizza
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

$10.0

$7.0

$8.0

$5.3

$1.8

$10.0

$13.0

$7.0

$17.0

$16.0
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Favorites
NACHOS WITH CHEESE $9.0

Seafood Entrees
FRIED CLAM STRIPS $16.0

Indian Pizza
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA $17.0

Famous Gourmet Pizzas
CHEESE BURGER PIZZA $17.0

Calzones And Stromboli

Rolls

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE $17.0
Pizza Made To Order

1 TOPPING PIZZA $12.0

Pizza Specialties

WESTERN PIZZA $18.0
Wraps (Lunch)

B.L.T WRAP $10.0
Let's Wrap

PHILLY STEAK WRAP $10.0

All Day Dining

BAGELS WITH SPREAD $3.0

Hot Oven Sandwiches
PEPPERONI GRINDER $12.0

Mixed Dishes

BAGELS $2.0

Hometown Burgers
1/2 BACON CHEESE BURGER $11.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $7.0
Single Pizza (26 Cm)
MOZZARELLA PIZZA $11.0

American Dream Pizza-

Medium 28Cm

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA $17.0
Pasta

PASTA SPAGHETTI $16.0
PASTA PANNE $12.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.0

FRENCH FRIES

Indian

CHICKEN TIKKA
BUTTER CHICKEN

Hot Dogs
CHILI CHEESE DOG $6.0
HOT DOG K,M,R,O $5.0
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Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

Uncategorized

TACO CALZONE
GRILLED CHICKEN GRINDER

Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES
ONION RINGS
RICE

Side Orders

12 PIECES FRIED MUSHROOMS

1 PIECE CRAB CAKE

$3.0
$3.0

$17.0
$12.0

$6.0
$5.5

$8.0
$6.0

NACHOS WITH CHILI AND CHEESE $10.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
HOT WINGS

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

BUTTER

ONION

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE
VEGGIE CALZONE

3 CHEESE CALZONE
PANEER TIKKA CALZONE

$12.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
TUNA SALAD

CHEF SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Entrées

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
BUFFALO CHICKEN FRIES
CURLY FRIES WITH CHEESE
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
ONION RINGS

Sandwiches

KIELBASA DOG

MEAT, EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH

STEAK CHEESE
PHILLY STEAK

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
HAM CHEESE WRAP

Popular Items

BONE-IN 8 FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN
WINGS

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$8.0
$13.0
$8.0
$16.0

$7.0
$6.0

$4.3

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$15.0

$16.0
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5 PIECES MOZZARELLA CHEESE

STICKS $8.0
1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER $8.0
STEAK AND CHEESE GRINDER $12.0
EGGPLANT GRINDER $12.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

PIZZA

CHICKEN

BURGER

TURKEY

LAMB

Calzones

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK CALZONE $17.0
RANCH HOUSE SPECIAL $17.0
CALZONE

BLT CALZONE $17.0
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE $17.0
HAWAIIAN CALZONE $17.0
WESTERN CALZONE $17.0
SEAFOOD DELIGHT CALZONE $17.0
Burger

1/4 LB. BACON CHEESEBURGER $8.5
1/2 LB. CHEESEBURGER $10.0
1/4 LB. VEGGIE BURGER $8.0
1/4 LB. HAMBURGER $7.5
CHILI CHEESEBURGER $9.0
5 OZ. TURKEY CHEESEBURGER $9.0
5 OZ. CHICKEN CHEESEBURGER $9.0

TURKEY BURGER

Grinders

CHEESEBURGER GRINDER $12.0
HAM GRINDER $12.0
TURKEY CLUB GRINDER $12.0
COOKED SALAMI GRINDER $12.0
GENOA SALAMI GRINDER $12.0
PASTRAMI GRINDER $12.0
MEATBALL GRINDER $12.0
VEGGIE GRINDER $12.0
Hot And Cold Grinders
CRISPY CHICKEN GRINDER $12.0
CHICKEN CLUB GRINDER $12.0

ASSORTED COLD CUTS GRINDER $12.0
MEATBALL AND SAUSAGE

COMBO GRINDER $12.0
CAPICOLA GRINDER $12.0
TURKEY BREAST GRINDER $12.0
HAM CLUB GRINDER $12.0
GYROS GRINDER $12.0
Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA $18.0
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA $17.0
3 CHEESE PIZZA $17.0
BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0
RANCH HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZA  $17.0
TACO PIZZA $17.0
BLT PIZZA $17.0

VEGGIE PIZZA $17.0
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SEAFOOD DELIGHT PIZZA $17.0 COMBINATION OF 4 TOPPINGS
PIZZA $16.0
COMBINATION OF 2 TOPPINGS $15.0
PIZZA ’ FUSION PIZZA
COMBINATION OF 3 TOPPINGS $16.0
PIZZA ’

Ranch House Pizza

17 Asylum St, Hartford, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 01:00 -23:30
Sunday 12:00 -22:00

Made with Menu
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