



https://menuweb.menu 17 Asylum St, Hartford, United States +18604195100 - https://www.ranchhousepizza.com









The menu of Ranch House Pizza from Hartford includes 143 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$11.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ranch House Pizza in Hartford, CT offers a wide range of delicious American dishes with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Come by between 1:00 PM and 10:00 PM to enjoy their mouthwatering food and cocktails. For reservations or takeout orders, contact them at (860) 419-5100. If you're a fan of their menu, you might also enjoy checking out Burger King and Koji for more dining options. Don't forget to leave a review if you've dined at Ranch House Pizza before!

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	Wrap TURKEY WRAP	\$10.0
Mains FISH GRINDER	\$12.0	Grill Specialties RED HOT DOG	\$7.0
Extras 5 PIECES JALAPENO PEPPERS	\$8.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Snacks CHICKEN TIKKA CALZONE	\$17.0	Chicken Nuggets 10 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$8.0
FISH CHIPS	\$16.0	Hot Dog & Co. CHILI DOG	\$5.3
Grill 1/2 LB. HAMBURGER	\$9.0	Beverages CAN SODA	\$1.8
Sauces		Chicken Tenders 5 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$6.0	Hamburgers RANCH HOUSE BURGER	\$13.0
Fish SEA BASS		Egg Dishes  OMELETTE	\$7.0
Dessert CHEESE CAKE	\$6.0	Supreme Pizza PANEER TIKKA PIZZA	\$17.0
Drinks BOTTLE SODA	\$3.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0

**PEPPERONI GRINDER** 

Favorites NACHOS WITH CHEESE	\$9.0	Mixed Dishes BAGELS	\$2.0
Seafood Entrees FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$16.0	Hometown Burgers  1/2 BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$11.0
Indian Pizza CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA	\$17.0	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0
Famous Gourmet Pizzas CHEESE BURGER PIZZA \$17.0		Single Pizza (26 Cm) MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$11.0
Calzones And Stromboli Rolls		American Dream Pizza- Medium 28Cm	
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE	\$17.0	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA	\$17.0
Pizza Made To Order		Pasta	
Pizza Made To Order  1 TOPPING PIZZA	\$12.0	Pasta SPAGHETTI	\$16.0
	\$12.0	PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE	\$16.0 \$12.0
1 TOPPING PIZZA	\$12.0 \$18.0	PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads	\$12.0
1 TOPPING PIZZA  Pizza Specialties  WESTERN PIZZA		PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	
1 TOPPING PIZZA  Pizza Specialties  WESTERN PIZZA  Wraps (Lunch)	\$18.0	PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads	\$12.0
1 TOPPING PIZZA  Pizza Specialties  WESTERN PIZZA		PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$12.0
1 TOPPING PIZZA  Pizza Specialties  WESTERN PIZZA  Wraps (Lunch)	\$18.0	PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES	\$12.0
1 TOPPING PIZZA  Pizza Specialties  WESTERN PIZZA  Wraps (Lunch)  B.L.T WRAP	\$18.0	PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Indian	\$12.0
1 TOPPING PIZZA  Pizza Specialties  WESTERN PIZZA  Wraps (Lunch)  B.L.T WRAP  Let's Wrap	\$18.0 \$10.0	PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES  Indian CHICKEN TIKKA	\$12.0
1 TOPPING PIZZA  Pizza Specialties WESTERN PIZZA  Wraps (Lunch) B.L.T WRAP  Let's Wrap PHILLY STEAK WRAP	\$18.0 \$10.0	PASTA SPAGHETTI PASTA PANNE  Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES  Indian CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER CHICKEN	\$12.0

\$12.0

Soft Drinks		Salads	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$14.0
APPLE JUICE	\$3.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$14.0
		TUNA SALAD	\$14.0
Uncategorized		CHEF SALAD	\$14.0
TACO CALZONE	\$17.0	CAESAR SALAD	
GRILLED CHICKEN GRINDER	\$12.0		
Oida Dialas		Entrées	
Side Dishes		CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0
CURLY FRIES	\$6.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN FRIES</b>	\$13.0
ONION RINGS	\$5.5	<b>CURLY FRIES WITH CHEESE</b>	\$8.0
RICE		FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$16.0
Cido Ordoro		ONION RINGS	
Side Orders			
12 PIECES FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$8.0	Sandwiches	
1 PIECE CRAB CAKE	\$6.0	KIELBASA DOG	\$7.0
NACHOS WITH CHILI AND CHEESE	\$10.0	MEAT, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0
Chicken		EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.3
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN</b>		STEAK CHEESE	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		PHILLY STEAK	
HOT WINGS		Wraps	
Ingredients Used		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0
CHEESE		CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
BUTTER		GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
ONION		BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
		HAM CHEESE WRAP	\$10.0
Calzone			
CHEESE CALZONE	\$12.0	Popular Items	
VEGGIE CALZONE	\$17.0	<b>BONE-IN 8 FRIED CHICKEN WINGS</b>	\$15.0
3 CHEESE CALZONE	\$17.0	BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN	\$16.0
PANEER TIKKA CALZONE	\$17.0	WINGS	

5 PIECES MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$8.0	TURKEY BURGER	
1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0	Grinders	
STEAK AND CHEESE GRINDER	\$12.0	CHEESEBURGER GRINDER	\$12.0
EGGPLANT GRINDER	\$12.0	HAM GRINDER	\$12.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		TURKEY CLUB GRINDER	\$12.0
		COOKED SALAMI GRINDER	\$12.0
		GENOA SALAMI GRINDER	\$12.0
TUNA STEAK		PASTRAMI GRINDER	\$12.0
PIZZA		MEATBALL GRINDER	\$12.0
CHICKEN		VEGGIE GRINDER	\$12.0
BURGER			
TURKEY		<b>Hot And Cold Grinders</b>	
LAMB		CRISPY CHICKEN GRINDER	\$12.0
Colzonos		CHICKEN CLUB GRINDER	\$12.0
Calzones		ASSORTED COLD CUTS GRINDER	\$12.0
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK CALZONE	\$17.0	MEATBALL AND SAUSAGE	\$12.0
RANCH HOUSE SPECIAL CALZONE	\$17.0	COMBO GRINDER	
BLT CALZONE	\$17.0	CAPICOLA GRINDER	\$12.0
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE	\$17.0	TURKEY BREAST GRINDER	\$12.0
HAWAIIAN CALZONE	\$17.0	HAM CLUB GRINDER GYROS GRINDER	\$12.0 \$12.0
WESTERN CALZONE	\$17.0	GTROS GRINDER	<b>\$12.0</b>
SEAFOOD DELIGHT CALZONE	\$17.0	Pizza	
D		<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA</b>	\$17.0
Burger		HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$18.0
1/4 LB. BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$17.0
1/2 LB. CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	3 CHEESE PIZZA	\$17.0
1/4 LB. VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.0	BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA	\$17.0
1/4 LB. HAMBURGER	\$7.5	RANCH HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZA	\$17.0
CHILI CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	TACO PIZZA	\$17.0
5 OZ. TURKEY CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	BLT PIZZA	\$17.0
5 OZ. CHICKEN CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	VEGGIE PIZZA	\$17.0

SEAFOOD DELIGHT PIZZA \$17.0 COMBINATION OF 4 TOPPINGS PIZZA \$16.0 COMBINATION OF 2 TOPPINGS PIZZA \$15.0 FUSION PIZZA

COMBINATION OF 3 TOPPINGS PIZZA \$16.0

#### Ranch House Pizza

17 Asylum St, Hartford, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -23:00 Tuesday 11:00 -23:00 Wednesday 11:00 -23:00 Thursday 11:00 -23:00 Friday 11:00 -24:00 Saturday 01:00 -23:30 Sunday 12:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

